
This Glock was the second-least expensive and the second-most
accurate pistol in this test. It was the best buy.

Warranty: Limited Life.

Black
26 oz.
8.00 in.
5.50 in.
4.50 in.
6.50 in.

10 rds.
Polymer
3.63 in.
1.19 in.
2.19 in.
3.50 in.

Metal Finish
Weight (empty)
Overall Length
Overall Height
Barrel Length
Sight Radius

Mag. Capacity
Grip Material

Length
Width
Depth

Trigger Reach

SPECIFICATIONS

Retail Price...$616Glock 22, .40 S&W


