Glock 22, .40 S&W			Retail Price\$616
SPECIFICATIONS Warranty: Limited Life.		A VICTORIA P	
Metal Finish Black Weight (empty) 26 oz. Overall Length 8.00 in. Overall Height 5.50 in.	Mag. Capacity Grip Material Length Width	10 rds. Polymer 3.63 in. 1.19 in.	
Barrel Length 4.50 in. Sight Radius 6.50 in.	Depth Trigger Reach	2.19 in. 3.50 in.	

This Glock was the second-least expensive and the second-most accurate pistol in this test. It was the best buy.